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ITEM  PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 3883 QTY 

1  0028 025 294 Cover Plate, Insulation 1 
2  0374 005 148 Insulation Grill Top 1 
3  0125 008 345 Clip Mounting Element 2 
4  0008 001 087 Deflector Grill Enamel Blk VIRT 1 
5  0122 004 499 Element Grill 2200W (Earthed) 1 
6  0012 018 668 Support Element Grill OC98 1 
7  0707 018 003 Clip Bulb Thermostat Elec 1 
8  0488 001 353 Grill/Box Enamel Blk Virt 1 
9  0008 001 082 Deflector Clean/Heat 2nd Oven 1 
10  0122 004 497 Element 1800W C/Heat Elite EGO 1 
11  0028 025 290 Cover Clean Heat OC98 1 
12  0374 005 149 Insulation Grill ¾ Wrap 1 
13  0327 001 156 Rack Side Assy Grill LH 1 
  0327 001 157 Rack Side Assy Grill RH 1 
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ITEM  PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 3783 QTY

1  0081 009 129 Frame Front Enamel Blk Sep 1 
2  0133 002 211 Support Counter Hinge Door 4 
3  0750 006 005 Screw M5 x 9mm Csk Black Zinc 8 
4  0188 002 236 Seal Oven 1675mm OC98 1 
5  0701 009 031 Screw Nº 8 x 9/16” B/HD S/Pt Bkox 1 
6  0589 001 032 Bumper Stop Blk 4 
7  0712 015 025 Bush Mounting Front Frame 4 
8  0701 003 070 Screw CSK PH 6AB x 25mm Blk 4 
9  0188 002 238 Seal Grill 1272mm 1 
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ITEM  PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 4447 QTY 

1 # 0038 011 348 Panel Control PDL790S 1 
2  0609 100 260 Light Indicator Neon 240V 600mm 2 
  0609 100 269 Light Indicator 1 
3  0534 001 702 Switch M/F 8 Qik Heat Maxi Grill 1 
4  0541 001 930 Thermostat Oven - Keep Warm EGO 2 
5 # 0609 100 271 Clock 6 Button Valuetime Six Tint 1 
6 # 0600 001 032 Lens Westinghouse Diehl 1 
7  0534 001 705 Switch Infinite Heat MPA 101 1 
8  0534 001 619 Switch Auxiliary Fan 1 
9  0019 007 995 Knob S/S W/House Elec 4 
10  29143982 Clip Knob (Part of Item 9) 4 
11  0574 001 250 Button Clock S/S Diehl Ky 6 
12  0150 005 259 Screw M4 x 5 Pan #2PH Small HD 6 
13  0065 009 209 Nut Metric M10 x 0.75 1 
14  0702 007 041 Screw #8 x ½ Mush #2PH TC NI 2 

Note: #When replacing the Control Panel or Clock, the Lens  0600 001 032 
   will also need to be replaced. 
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ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 4448 QTY

1 0255 003 469 Panel Control (Glass & Clips Assy) 1 
2 0701 003 073 Screw #8 x 5/8 CSK #2PH AB BK 2 
3 0400 005 086 Tape #506SL310 8 x 560mm 1 
4 0022 041 051 Plate Mounting Switch Blk Diehl Ky 1 
5 0609 100 260 Light Indicator Neon 240V 600mm 2 
 0609 100 269 Light Indicator 1 
6 0534 001 702 Switch M/F 8 Qik Heat Maxi Grill 1 
7 0541 001 930 Thermostat Oven - Keep Warm EGO 2 
8 0534 001 705 Switch Infinite Heat MPA 101 1 
9 0534 001 619 Switch Auxiliary Fan 1 
10 0150 005 259 Screw M4 x 5 Pan #2PH Small HD 6 
11 0065 009 209 Nut Metric M10 x 0.75 1 
12 0609 100 271 Clock 6 Button Valuetime Six Tint 1 
13 0019 008 035 Knob White W/House Elec 4 
14 29143982 Clip Knob (Part of Item 13) 4 
15 0574 001 251 Button Clock Black Diehl Ky 6 
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ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5149 S W 

1 0609 100 236 Panel Outer Gr/Door S/S Duo 1  
 0609 100 237 Panel Outer Gr/Door White Duo  1 
2 0050 010 721 Handle S/S 1  
 0050 010 723 Handle White  1 
3 0137 002 031 Insulator Handle Glass  2 
4 0271 001 305 Spacer Handle S/S Doors 2  
 0271 001 304 Spacer Handle Glass Doors  2 
5 0702 004 009 Screw 3/16 x 12 Pan PH Trilob GP 2  
6 0038 001 803 Panel Inner Gr/Door Duo 1 1 
7 0701 009 031 Screw #8 x 9/16 B/HD S/PT BKOX 2 2 

N.I. 30230375 Sticker Grill Door (LEAVE GRILL DOOR OPEN 
WHILE GRILLING) 1 1 
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ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5151 S W 

1 0609 100 231 Panel Outer Ov/Door Prim S/S 1  
 0609 100 230 Panel Outer Ov/Door Prim White  1 
2 0050 010 721 Handle S/S 1  
 0050 010 723 Handle White  1 
3 0137 002 031 Insulator Handle Glass 0 2 
4 0271 001 305 Spacer Handle S/S Doors 2  
 0271 001 304 Spacer Handle Glass Doors  2 
5 0702 004 009 Screw 3/16 x 12 Pan PH Trilob GP 2 2 
6 0038 001 794 Panel Inner Ov/Door Assy Mid 1 1 
7 0701 009 031 Screw #8 x 9/16” B/HD S/PT BKOX 2 2 
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ITEM  PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 4463 QTY 

1  0036 001 081 Dish Grill Black (Grill) 1 
2  0028 025 354 Cover Grill Dish Small Prem (Grill) 1 
3  0327 001 126 Shelf Oven (Grill) 1 
4  0028 025 353 Cover Grill Dish Large Prem (Oven) 1 
5  0036 001 082 Dish Grill Oven Blk (Oven) 1 
6  0327 001 145 Shelf Oven Electric (Oven) 2 
7  0037 004 027 Tray Shelf F/Width Enam (Oven) 1 

N.I.  0564 001 346 Bag Containing 2 Screws (Install) 2 
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